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FE CAMPOBASSO (0403011A)
CAMPOBASSO - 09-07-2004 - 11-07-2004

Torneo FE CAMPOBASSO 0403011A

Luogo CAMPOBASSO  [Campobasso - Molise]
Periodo 09-07-2004 - 11-07-2004

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h x 15 ms + 1 h QPF
Arbitri DAMIANO GIUSEPPE - 

Partecipanti 36

Sito Internet
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FE CAMPOBASSO (0403011A)
CAMPOBASSO - 09-07-2004 - 11-07-2004

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

36 2N Adamo Luigi              ITA CAM NA 1742 0 0 1968 M 113113

11 CM Affinito Pancrazio       ITA CAM BN 2115 0 0 1955 M 813800 100437

12 CM Bottino Alexiei          ITA EST EE 2061 0 0 1978 M 809128 100451

18 CM Cappai Davide            ITA LAZ RM 2132 0 0 1986 M 813338 104271

28 CM Caputi Nicola            ITA PUG BA 2067 0 0 1959 M 109401

30 1N Casale Antonio           ITA CAM NA 1844 0 0 1955 M 109812

24 FM Collutiis Duilio         ITA CAM SA 2387 0 0 1976 M 805475 107993

29 CM Cordi' Domenico          ITA CAL RC 2110 0 0 1951 M 109735

13 CM Damia Angelo             ITA LOM MI 2129 0 0 1985 M 812668 100703

10 CM Della Corte Alessandro   ITA CAM CE 2128 0 0 1979 M 813540 100398

35 CM Di Lascio Savino         ITA PUG BA 2024 0 0 1959 M 810550 111299

1 GM Djuric Stefan                   SRB 2511 0 0 1955 M 900133

14 CM Femiano Andrea           ITA CAM NA 2125 0 0 1966 M 807427 101872

19 M Ficco Corrado            ITA CAM NA 2145 0 0 1949 M 802883 104613

25 M Gagliardi Pietro         ITA LAZ LT 2201 0 0 1956 M 800821 108473

4 GM Georgiev Vladimir               MKD 2511 0 0 1975 M 2903024

2 IM Ljubisavljevic Zivojin Z        SRB 2280 0 0 1941 M 902896

15 CM Massetti Gianfranco      ITA LAZ VT 2017 0 0 1957 M 101902

16 FM Mazzilli Piero           ITA SIC PA 2302 0 0 1982 M 807087 104149

23 CM Messina Enrico           ITA CAM NA 2112 0 0 1971 M 803839 107243

8 GM Mitkov Nikola                   MKD 2534 0 0 1971 M 15000290

7 IM Mrdja Milan                     CRO 2432 0 0 1954 M 14500337

17 CM Napoli Nicolo'           ITA SIC PA 2172 0 0 1985 M 813702 104178

5 GM Naumkin Igor                    RUS 2457 0 0 1965 M 4101715

9 CM Pagano Sergio            ITA LAZ RM 1906 0 0 1960 M 100352

31 1N Pazderski Bartlomiej CAM NA 1835 0 0 1978 M 110196

20 CM Petruccioli Antonio      ITA MOL CB 2091 0 0 1962 M 808083 104665

27 1N Pulimeno Roberto         ITA PUG BA 1916 0 0 1986 M 109385

34 CM Ragnoni Alessandro       ITA LAZ RM 2075 0 0 1986 M 813427 110956

26 CM Scagliarini Bruno        ITA LAZ RM 2019 0 0 1955 M 811181 108649

22 FM Shytaj Iart Luca ITA PUG BA 2344 0 0 1986 M 812633 107148

32 CM Stromboli Carlo          ITA CAM NA 2020 0 0 1986 M 815853 110211

33 CM Stromboli Ettore         ITA CAM NA 2116 0 0 1986 M 813761 110212

21 1N Valotta Massimiliano     ITA CAL RC 1838 0 0 1970 M 106466

3 WGM Voiska Margarita                BUL 2387 0 0 1963 F 2900602

6 WGM Zimina Olga              ITA EMI MO 2430 0 0 1982 F 4132190
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

36 2N Adamo Luigi              ITA 1742 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1968 M 113113

28 CM Caputi Nicola            ITA 2067 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1959 M 109401

30 1N Casale Antonio           ITA 1844 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1955 M 109812

29 CM Cordi' Domenico          ITA 2110 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1951 M 109735

15 CM Massetti Gianfranco      ITA 2017 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1957 M 101902

9 CM Pagano Sergio            ITA 1906 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1960 M 100352

31 1N Pazderski Bartlomiej 1835 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1978 M 110196

27 1N Pulimeno Roberto         ITA 1916 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1986 M 109385

21 1N Valotta Massimiliano     ITA 1838 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1970 M 106466
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